
Pay Period Start/Timecards Due Pay Period End  Pay Date 

Middlebury | 2023-2024 

JULY ‘23 
S M T W Th F S 

25 26 27 28 29 30 1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31      

 

 
7/4     Independence Day 
7/4     Language School Starts 
 

 JANUARY ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 
1/1     New Years Day 
1/4     Winter Term Begins 
 

     
AUGUST ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

 
8/18   Language School Ends 
 

 

 FEBRUARY ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   

       
 

 
2/1      Winter Term Ends 
2/12    Spring Term Begins 
2/19    Presidents Day 

SEPTEMBER ‘23 
S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

 
9/4     Labor Day 
9/11   Classes Begin 
 

 

 MARCH ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 
3/15    Spring Recess  
3/25    Classes Resume 
 

OCTOBER ‘23 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 
10/9     Indigenous People Day 
10/13   Midterm Recess 
10/16   Classes Resume 

 

 APRIL ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

  
 
 

NOVEMBER ‘23 
S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

 
11/11   Veterans Day 
11/17   Thanksgiving Recess  
11/23   Thanksgiving Day 
11/27   Classes Resume 
 

 MAY ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 
5/14    Finals Start 
5/21    Finals End 
5/27    Memorial Day 
 

DECEMBER ‘23 
S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 
12/11   Fall Term Ends | Finals Start 
12/18   Recess Begins | Finals Ends 
12/25   Christmas Day 
 

 JUNE ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

 
 



  

Middlebury | 2023-2024 
 
 
 
 

HOLIDAYS AND IMPORTANT DATES 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Independence Day 
Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Language School Starts 

Friday, August 18, 2023 Language School Ends 
Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day 

Monday, September 11, 2023 Classes Begin 
Monday, October 9, 2023 Indigenous Peoples Day 
Friday, October 13, 2023 Midterm Recess 

Monday, October 16, 2023 Classes Resume 
Saturday, November 11, 2023 Veterans Day 

Friday, November 17, 2023 Thanksgiving Recess  
Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day 
Monday, November 27, 2023 Classes Resume 
Monday, December 11, 2023 Fall Term Ends | Finals Start 
Monday, December 18, 2023 Recess Begins | Finals Ends 
Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas Day 

Monday, January 1, 2024 New Years Day 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 Winter Term Begins 
Monday, January 15, 2024 M.L. King Day 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Winter Term Ends 
Monday, February 12, 2024 Spring Term Begins 
Monday, February 19, 2024 Presidents Day  

Friday, March 15, 2024 Spring Recess  
Monday, March 25, 2024 Classes Resume 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Finals Start 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Finals End 
Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


